1. Features
 Small footprint Buck converter for up to
(Output Voltage 2.5V and 3.3V: 800mA output current)
 Low EMI noise using an inductor-embedded ferrite substrate
 High efficiency using synchronous rectifier technology at 3MHz operation
 Fixed output voltage range: 1.0~3.3V
(50mV step adjustable, factory setting)
 Selectable control mode : PFM/PWM auto mode / Forced PWM mode

Mode=H: Low-noise mode enabled, frequency PWM
operation is forced.
Mode=L: This device is operating in pulse frequency
modulation mode (PFM) at light load currents, and in
regulated frequency pulse width mode (PWM) at high-load
currents.
L
W
   LXDC2XQ series
New Power Module
 3
 July. 2015
4-3. Functional Block Diagram
5. Ordering Information
Part number Output Voltage Device Specific Feature MOQ
LXDC2XQ10A-251 1.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ11A-298 1.1V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ12A-252 1.2V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ13A-343 1.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ1DA-299 1.35V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ15A-277 1.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ17A-396 1.7V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ18A-253 1.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ25A-300 2.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ33A-254 3.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
6. Electrical Specification
 6-1  Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter symbol rating Unit
Maximum input voltage Vin 6.2 V